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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ д.р. разряд, звание тренер

1 БАСИЕВА Элина Валерьевна АЛА 7/4/2009 КМС Дзитиева М. В.

2 КУМАНИ Камилла Дмитриевна КУР 16/4/2010 I разряд Ветров Н. С.

3 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София Александровна СПБ 26/5/2009 I разряд Таборская Е. И., Таборский Я. В.

3 КУРИЛО Вера Павловна СПБ 15/6/2012 I разряд Некрашевич Н. Н.

5 БЕЛЫХ Ульяна Павловна КУР 15/1/2011 КМС Ветров Н. С.

6 САФАРЯН Александра Арутюновна СПБ 20/4/2009 МС Коврижин А. Д.

7 ЧЕЧИК Полина Артемовна СПБ 9/1/2010 КМС Маянц Е. А., Никифорова А. К., Костин М. В.

8 ШУБИНА Арина Денисовна ТАТ 4/2/2010 КМС Мифтахова З. И.

9 МЕЛЬНИК Мелания Вадимовна СПБ 9/7/2010 КМС Борматов Д. А., Деев А. В.

10 АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника Евгеньевна ТАТ 19/3/2011 КМС Гафурзянова Э. Г.

11 АГЕКЯН Кира Ашотовна СПБ 11/5/2012 I разряд Деев А. В., Борматов Д. А.

12 ИОНИНА Иллария Константиновна МОС 4/12/2010 КМС Дзахова М. К.

13 ГУТОРОВА Ольга Олеговна КУР 16/4/2009 I разряд Ольховская М. И., Кажикина Е. Е.

14 ПАВЛОВА Варвара Дмитриевна СПБ 24/1/2009 I разряд Некрашевич Н. Н., Молчанова И. Г.

15 КОПЫЛОВА Варвара Дмитриевна КУР 31/5/2011 I разряд Кажикина Е. Е.

16 ПАСАШКОВА Ксения Сергеевна КУР 7/9/2011 I разряд Мамаева Н. В.

17 ШАТУНОВА Злата Евгеньевна КУР 3/5/2011 КМС Ветров Н. С.

18 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья Алексеевна СПБ 25/7/2009 КМС Веселовский Ф. Г., Соколов Н. С.

19 СНИГИРЕВА Кристина Сергеевна СВЕ 11/6/2010 КМС Абдулин Т. М.

20 КЕРТАНОВА Леона Олеговна АЛА 7/4/2010 I разряд Балашвили З. Г., Караева А. С., Лазариди А. Г.

21 САФИНА Дарья Рустемовна БАШ 21/2/2009 КМС Сорокина Г. М., Карнаухов А. Д.

22 КОРШИКОВА Анна Николаевна ВРЖ 3/7/2009 КМС Зайцева И. Ю., Соломаха Н. Д.

23 САВЧЕНКО Елизавета Александровн КУР 24/7/2011 I разряд Черникова А. И., Бирюкова Ю. С.

24 НЕФЕДОВА София Андреевна СПБ 12/11/2009 КМС Филиппова Е. Х., Филиппов Е. С., Пресс А. В.

25 САТАЕВА Варвара Алексеевна СПБ 24/11/2011 КМС Деев А. В., Борматов Д. А.

26 KARABTSOVA Kseniya BLR 19/4/2009

27 ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира Андреевна СПБ 22/12/2010 I разряд Веселовский Ф. Г., Попов И. П.

28 КУРОЧКИНА Виктория Димитриевна СПБ 3/12/2010 I разряд Князева Л. С., Коврижин А. Д., Густинович Е. С.

29 ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия Владимировн СПБ 6/5/2009 КМС Пресс А. В., Филиппов Е. С.

30 ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина Максимовна БАШ 5/10/2010 КМС Гайнильзянова М. М., Катков С. А.

31 ЦКАЕВА Дана Черменовна АЛА 11/12/2009 I разряд Кадзова Ф. Д., Дзитиева М. В.

32 ТАТАРУ Кира Валерьевна СПБ 26/8/2010 I разряд Филиппов Е. С., Коврижин А. Д.

33 РОСИНА Елизавета Ивановна МОС 15/6/2012 II разряд Макеева Л. А.

34 САУТИЕВА Диана Александровна СПБ 5/10/2010 КМС Филиппов Е. С., Пресс А. В.

35 МАКСИМОВА Анастасия Сергеевна СПБ 8/10/2010 III разряд Соколов Н. С., Фатеева Е. Ю.

36 ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита Муратовна МОО 11/7/2011 КМС Бурнацев И. В., Бурнацев В. К.

37 ЖЕРДЕВА Александра Романовна КУР 7/5/2011 I разряд Ковтун О. Г.

38 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аделина Марселев БАШ 25/12/2010 I разряд Хисамутдинов М. Р., Зиннатуллин А. Р.

39 ЯГУНОВА Вероника Владимировна МОО 12/8/2009 КМС Жемаева Е. В., Ломтев Е. А.

40 ГЛАЗКОВА Арина Евгеньевна СПБ 24/1/2009 КМС Веселовский Ф. Г., Попов И. П.

41 СМИРНОВА Дария Евгеньевна МОС 20/1/2010 КМС Исакова И. К.

41 СУЧКОВА Елена Дмитриевна МОО 17/3/2011 I разряд Ардентова Н. С., Тимофеев В. В.

43 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана Егоровна БАШ 13/8/2009 КМС Сорокина Г. М., Хисамутдинов М. Р., Зиннатуллин А. Р.

44 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария Алексеевна МОС 5/6/2010 КМС Дмитриев Е. В.

45 МАШКИНА Ульяна Семеновна БАШ 3/2/2012 I разряд Карнаухов А. Д., Шаймарданова С. Р., Попов Е. А.

46 ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева Маратовна АЛА 22/8/2009 КМС Караева А. С., Балашвили З. Г., Лазариди А. Г.

47 САВКАЕВА Арина Сергеевна МОС 26/7/2010 КМС Седыгин П. М.

48 ОЗЕРОВА Дарья Михайловна МОС 23/1/2010 КМС Батенина О. А.

49 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия Андреевна МОС 9/3/2010 I разряд Дзахова М. К.

50 ПУНЬКО Анна Николаевна РОС 3/1/2010 КМС Афонина Т. С., Зайцева Л. В.

50 ШАБАЕВА Анастасия Валерьевна СВЕ 13/12/2011 I разряд Абдулин Т. М.

52 БОРОВАЯ Дарья Сергеевна МОС 27/8/2010 I разряд Величко О. Е.

52 КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра Андреевна СПБ 12/8/2010 III разряд Таборский Я. В.
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54 ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия Антоновна СПБ 18/3/2011 III разряд Некрашевич Н. Н.

55 BULAUKINA Kseniya BLR 15/04/2009

56 ГОНЧАРОВА Полина Александровна МОО 11/4/2010 КМС Хамзин Э. Х., Жемаева Е. В.

57 ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета Владимиров СПБ 8/1/2009 III разряд Коврижин А. Д., Филиппов Е. С.

58 КАШИНА Алена Дмитриевна КУР 29/8/2011 III разряд Ольховская М. И., Басенцян А. В.

59 НЕУШКИНА Анастасия Петровна МОС 27/9/2010 КМС Дзахова М. К., Чистякова Н. В.

60 ГОРНАКОВА Дарья Сергеевна БАШ 5/7/2009 КМС Карнаухов А. Д., Молодцова А. Д.

61 ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира Эмильевна ТАТ 26/10/2011 КМС Гафурзянова Э. Г.

62 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Маргарита Дмитриевна ВРЖ 18/8/2011 I разряд Снытников В. В., Алиева С. С.

63 ЛАМИНСКАЯ Анна Алексеевна МОС 2/6/2012 II разряд Батенина О. А.

64 ТУНИК Алиса Евгеньевна СПБ 19/5/2010 I разряд Рафальсон И. Д., Деев А. В., Борматов Д. А.

65 ВОРОНКО Полина Алексеевна БРЯ 15/1/2012 КМС Ревуцкий И. В.

66 ФАТХЕТДИНОВА Лира Альфредовна БАШ 16/2/2010 КМС Сорокина Г. М., Зиннатуллин А. Р., Хисамутдинов М. Р.

67 МОЛДАВСКАЯ Дарья Максимовна МОС 18/6/2010 I разряд Кравцов А. Д.

68 ГРАНКОВА Софья Ильинична МОС 2/1/2010 I разряд Исакова И. К.

69 ХАНАЕВА Тамара Германовна АЛА 30/4/2009 КМС Караева А. С., Балашвили З. Г., Лазариди А. Г.

70 МИХАЛЮК Анна Денисовна СПБ 27/8/2010 КМС Рафальсон И. Д., Борматов Д. А., Деев А. В.

71 НИЗЯЕВА Агата Федоровна СПБ 11/11/2012 III разряд Антонова О. В.

72 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья Дмитриевна ЛИП 5/3/2010 КМС Пресняков Ю. Ю.

73 СМИРНОВА Ксения Евгеньевна МОС 20/1/2010 КМС Исакова И. К.

74 СОГЛАЕВА София Романовна КУР 2/12/2009 III разряд Мамедова Е. С.

75 ЮСУПОВА Елизавета Артуровна КРА 27/1/2011 I разряд Пархоменко Л. С.

76 БЕКИНА Екатерина Евгеньевна МОС 29/1/2009 КМС Величко О. Е.

77 МОРГУНОВА Евангелина Сергеевна МОО 21/9/2010 КМС Никонов В. И.

78 ФОМИНЫХ Варвара Антоновна МОС 25/12/2011 I разряд Батенина О. А.

79 АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана Энверов МОО 21/7/2011 I разряд Бурнацев В. К., Бурнацев И. В.

80 ЗУБАРЕВА Виктория Вячеславовна ВРЖ 9/8/2010 I разряд Алиева С. С., Снытников В. В.

81 ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна Романовна СПБ 28/6/2009 I разряд Кононова Н. В., Пресс А. В., Филиппов Е. С.

82 МАКОЕВА Зарина Зауровна АЛА 17/10/2009 КМС Караева А. С., Балашвили З. Г., Лазариди А. Г.

83 КИРАКОСЯН Тамара Артуровна МОО 4/7/2011 II разряд Тимофеев В. В.

84 МУРТАЗОВА София Савельевна АЛА 19/6/2009 КМС Кадзова Ф. Д., Дзитиева М. В.

84 СТРИЖЕНОК Мария Алексеевна КУР 23/8/2011 III разряд Мамаева Н. В.

86 ШАШКОВА Софья Викторовна МОС 3/3/2010 III разряд Гладышев Г. А.

87 САВОЦКАЯ Светлана Олеговна КРА 22/1/2010 КМС Казанцев А. И.

88 ДВИНЯНИНА София Васильевна МОС 24/8/2010 II разряд Седыгин П. М.

89 ВОЛОБУЕВА Олеся Юрьевна КУР 10/2/2012 III разряд Ковтун О. Г.

90 ЛАПИНА Мария Алексеевна СПБ 25/5/2011 II разряд Филиппов Е. С.

91 БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна Ивановна МОС 26/1/2010 I разряд Величко О. Е.

92 ФАКИМОВА Арина Айратовна ТАТ 25/3/2010 КМС Гафурзянова Э. Г., Елесина И. В.

93 СЕВОСТЬЯНОВА Анна Дмитриевна МОС 20/5/2009 II разряд Тихомирова Е. А.

94 МУФАЗАЛОВА Карина Маратовна БАШ 5/4/2012 I разряд Карнаухов А. Д., Шаймарданова С. Р., Попов Е. А.

95 АРАФЕХ Лилиана Рикардо МОС 27/9/2009 II разряд Кадырова М.

96 ЕСИНА Елизавета Егоровна КРА 10/12/2010 I разряд Пархоменко Л. С.

97 БОРДЮГ София Андреевна МОС 8/10/2010 I разряд Дзахова М. К.

97 ПОПОВА Алёна Алексеевна НИЖ 16/10/2009 КМС Чуев А. А.

99 КАГИРОВА Амалия Радмировна МОС 3/1/2009 КМС Шагаева О. М., Величко О. Е.

100 СОГЛАЕВА Мария Романовна КУР 2/12/2009 III разряд Мамедова Е. С.

101 БЕРЕЗИНА Мария Владиславовна МОС 28/7/2011 II разряд Чернова Л. В.

102 ВЛАДИМИРОВА Юлия Вячеславовна БАШ 1/3/2010 I разряд Сорокина Г. М., Хисамутдинов М. Р., Зиннатуллин А. Р.

103 TSIBULIA Kira BLR 26/1/2009

104 ДУБКО Мария Владимировна КРА 27/5/2010 I разряд Пархоменко Л. С.

105 ШЕВЦОВА Вероника Денисовна МОС 21/7/2009 КМС Ревуцкий И. В., Бобок М. Г.

106 МЕЛЬКУМОВА Виктория Михайлов МОС 19/10/2010 II разряд Чернова Л. В.
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107 ЕСИНА Анна Егоровна КРА 10/12/2010 I разряд Пархоменко Л. С.

108 ЕМАШЕВА Екатерина Дмитриевна БАШ 13/7/2012 I разряд Молодцова А. Д., Карнаухов А. Д., Попов Е. А.

109 МАНЫЛОВА Варвара Владимировна СВЕ 19/6/2009 КМС Полнобок К. А.

110 БОНДАРЕВА Майя Антоновна СПБ 5/11/2011 I разряд Коврижин А. Д.

111 БЕРКУТ Дамира Дмитриевна МОС 17/9/2010 I разряд Макеева Л. А.

112 КАШИРСКАЯ Анна Сергеевна ВРЖ 6/7/2010 I разряд Соломаха Н. Д., Зайцева И. Ю.

113 КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна Максимовна ВРЖ 23/2/2009 I разряд Снытников В. В., Алиева С. С.

114 ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара Алексеевна МОС 3/2/2011 I разряд Никитина Е. А., Дмитриев Е. В.

115 ЮНЕМАН Ангелина Руслановна СПБ 20/8/2010 КМС Веселовский Ф. Г., Попов И. П.

116 ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна Алексеевна КУР 2/7/2009 III разряд Кизилова Д. Р.

117 SAKHON Ulyana BLR 25/6/2010

118 МГЕБРОВА Кристина Сергеевна МОО 30/4/2009 КМС Тимофеев В. В.

119 БАРАНОВА Мария Алексеевна МОС 22/5/2011 I разряд Кочетова Т. А., Рогушкин М. А.

120 БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира Евгеньевна СПБ 18/3/2010 II разряд Филиппов Е. С.

121 IVANOVA Mariya BLR 24/4/2010

121 СОРОКИНА Анна Сергеевна СПБ 9/8/2010 I разряд Филиппова М. П., Коврижин А. Д.

123 ПЕТУХОВА Ирина Максимовна СВЕ 3/5/2011 I разряд Абдулин Т. М.

124 BIRKOS Anna BLR 27/8/2009

125 АЛЕКСЕЕНКОВА Алиса Алексеевна СПБ 17/2/2011 II разряд Пинькин Н. В.

126 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ольга Павловна МОС 2/2/2010 КМС Макеева Л. А., Демин Р. А.

127 ЕРУМАНС Аделина Марковна СПБ 20/5/2010 III разряд Сапаева Е. С., Веселовский Ф. Г.

127 ПАНАРИНА Милана Олеговна МОС 20/1/2011 I разряд Кочетова Т. А.

127 ШУБИТИДЗЕ Ульяна Александровна МОО 28/7/2011 II разряд Тимофеев В. В.

130 ХАБАРОВА Полина Игоревна МОС 24/1/2012 III разряд Дмитриев Е. В.

131 СЛИВКОВА Милана Алексеевна МОО 6/7/2011 II разряд Хованский А. И., Тимофеев В. В.

132 КАРНАВСКАЯ Есения Ивановна НИЖ 29/11/2009 I разряд Петрова А. А.

133 БАБИНА Александра Владиславовна ВРЖ 18/3/2011 I разряд Алиева С. С., Снытников В. В.

134 КАЗАКОВА Елизавета Климентиевна СВЕ 22/1/2011 III разряд Новик Е. Д., Черевко С. П.

135 КУЗАКОВА Арина Алексеевна МОС 12/2/2011 I разряд Величко О. Е.

136 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Светлана Дмитриевна СПБ 11/10/2011 III разряд Антонова О. В.

137 ЧАШЕЧКИНА Вера Антоновна МОС 1/1/2011 II разряд Кравцов А. Д.

138 БЕКИНА Татьяна Евгеньевна МОС 29/1/2009 КМС Величко О. Е.

139 ЗИНОВЬЕВА Наталия Дмитриевна СПБ 9/5/2009 III разряд Филиппов Е. С., Филиппова М. П., Коврижин А. Д.

139 НЕСМЕЯНОВА Елена Андреевна СПБ 18/6/2010 II разряд Пинькин Н. В.

139 ТИМОФЕЕВА Евгения Владимировна МОО 28/11/2011 II разряд Тимофеев В. В.

142 БЫЗОВА Мария Сергеевна СВЕ 22/3/2011 I разряд Гегечкори Г. З., Абдулин Т. М.

142 ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния Филипповна СПБ 30/3/2010 II разряд Троицкий Е. А., Тарасов А. В.

142 КРУС ОРТИС Микаэла Алексеевна МОО 10/7/2011 II разряд Тимофеев В. В.

145 ДАВЫДОВА Аглая Сергеевна СПБ 23/3/2011 I разряд Маянц Е. А., Никифорова А. К., Костин М. В.

146 КОСЯН Анна Сааковна СВЕ 5/7/2011 III разряд Сушенцова И. А.

146 ПОНОМАРЁВА Дарья Андреевна МОО 31/1/2011 II разряд Ардентова Н. С., Тимофеев В. В.

148 ГИБЕРТ Анна Игоревна СВЕ 7/4/2010 III разряд Полнобок К. А.

149 ТРУБИЦЫНА Елизавета Александров ВРЖ 3/10/2010 I разряд Снытников В. В., Алиева С. С.

150 АВЕРЬЯНОВА Алиса Дмитриевна ВРЖ 11/5/2010 III разряд Зайцева И. Ю., Соломаха Н. Д.

150 ЧИБИРЁВА Анна Романовна МОО 2/12/2011 II разряд Хованский А. И., Тимофеев В. В.

152 БОЛХОВИТИНА София Михайловна МОО 29/3/2010 II разряд Тимофеев В. В.
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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЕЛЬКУМОВА Виктория Михайл МОС V3  0  3  1  4  V 0.333 -8 16 5
ЕСИНА Елизавета Егоровна КРА  2  1  V  3  4  V 0.333 0 20 4
ШАТУНОВА Злата Евгеньевна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1
БЕРКУТ Дамира Дмитриевна МОС  V  1  0  1  3  V 0.333 -10 15 6
KARABTSOVA Kseniya BLR  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия Антоновна СПБ  V  V  0  V  2  V 0.667 -1 22 3
КРУС ОРТИС Микаэла Алексеевн МОО  2  1  0  2  3  2 0.000 -20 10 7

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕСМЕЯНОВА Елена Андреевна СПБ  0  2  1  1  4  3 0.000 -19 11 7
БЕЛЫХ Ульяна Павловна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1
КАЗАКОВА Елизавета Климентие СВЕ  V  0  1  0  1  0 0.167 -20 7 6
САУТИЕВА Диана Александровна СПБ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
ПОПОВА Алёна Алексеевна НИЖ  V  0  V  3  3  2 0.333 -3 18 5
МУФАЗАЛОВА Карина Маратовн БАШ  V  0  V  1  V  2 0.500 -3 18 4
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия Андреевн МОС  V  1  V  2  V V3 0.667 4 21 3

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДАВЫДОВА Аглая Сергеевна СПБ  1  0  2  1  3  2 0.000 -21 9 7
БОРДЮГ София Андреевна МОС  V  3  0  2  V  3 0.333 -3 18 5
ШАБАЕВА Анастасия Валерьевна СВЕ  V  V  1  V  V  1 0.667 2 22 3
САФАРЯН Александра Арутюнов СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
ШАШКОВА Софья Викторовна МОС  V  V  4  1  V  1 0.500 3 21 4
БАБИНА Александра Владиславов ВРЖ  V  0  3  0  0  0 0.167 -20 8 6
САВЧЕНКО Елизавета Александр КУР  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 15 27 2

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОРНАКОВА Дарья Сергеевна БАШ  V  1  V  2  V  2 0.500 -1 20 4
БЫЗОВА Мария Сергеевна СВЕ  2  4  0  1  2  1 0.000 -20 10 7
КЕРТАНОВА Леона Олеговна АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
ДУБКО Мария Владимировна КРА  3  V  3  V  1  0 0.333 -7 17 6
ЛАМИНСКАЯ Анна Алексеевна МОС  V  V  4  4  2  1 0.333 -2 21 5
ВОЛОБУЕВА Олеся Юрьевна КУР  1  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 1 21 3
ПАВЛОВА Варвара Дмитриевна СПБ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 2

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АГЕКЯН Кира Ашотовна СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
БЕКИНА Татьяна Евгеньевна МОС  2  3  4  1  0  2 0.000 -18 12 7
КАШИРСКАЯ Анна Сергеевна ВРЖ  2  V  3  0  V  0 0.333 -12 15 6
ЛАПИНА Мария Алексеевна СПБ  3  V  V V4  2  4 0.500 0 23 4
БЕРЕЗИНА Мария Владиславовна МОС  1  V  V  1  0  3 0.333 -4 15 5
МАКОЕВА Зарина Зауровна АЛА  3  V  4  V  V  1 0.500 6 23 3
ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита Муратовна МОО  0  V  V  V V4  V 0.833 9 24 2
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАСИЕВА Элина Валерьевна АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
КАШИНА Алена Дмитриевна КУР  3  V  V  1  3  V 0.500 0 22 4
СЕВОСТЬЯНОВА Анна Дмитриев МОС  0  3  V  V  3  V 0.500 -2 21 5
ЗИНОВЬЕВА Наталия Дмитриевна СПБ  0  0  2  3  2  4 0.000 -19 11 7
КИРАКОСЯН Тамара Артуровна МОО  2  V  3  V  V  4 0.500 3 24 3
ЮСУПОВА Елизавета Артуровна КРА  0  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 2 22 2
ЕМАШЕВА Екатерина Дмитриевн БАШ  0  4  3  V  V  2 0.333 -9 19 6

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОСИНА Елизавета Ивановна МОС  V V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 29 1
ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета Владими СПБ  4  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 5 23 4
ГУТОРОВА Ольга Олеговна КУР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 20 28 2
КАГИРОВА Амалия Радмировна МОС  4  1  1  V  1  V 0.333 -3 17 5
ЕРУМАНС Аделина Марковна СПБ  4  1  0  0  1  V 0.167 -14 11 6
КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья Дмитриевна ЛИП  3  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 9 23 3
ТРУБИЦЫНА Елизавета Александ ВРЖ  2  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -26 4 7

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛЕКСЕЕНКОВА Алиса Алексеев СПБ  V  1  3  1  2  3 0.167 -14 15 6
ТИМОФЕЕВА Евгения Владимиро МОО  4  2  3  2  0  0 0.000 -19 11 7
САВОЦКАЯ Светлана Олеговна КРА  V  V  V  2  1  4 0.500 2 22 4
БОНДАРЕВА Майя Антоновна СПБ  V  V  2  1  2  1 0.333 -10 16 5
КОРШИКОВА Анна Николаевна ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 18 29 2
КУМАНИ Камилла Дмитриевна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
БОРОВАЯ Дарья Сергеевна МОС  V  V  V  V  0  0 0.667 2 20 3

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАБАРОВА Полина Игоревна МОС  0  0  1  2  2  V 0.167 -15 10 6
САФИНА Дарья Рустемовна БАШ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 19 28 1
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Маргарита Дмитрие ВРЖ  V  0  4  2  4  V 0.333 0 20 5
СМИРНОВА Ксения Евгеньевна МОС  V  V  V  0  3  V 0.667 5 23 4
ГЛАЗКОВА Арина Евгеньевна СПБ  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 9 23 3
ВОРОНКО Полина Алексеевна БРЯ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
БОЛХОВИТИНА София Михайло МОО  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕВЦОВА Вероника Денисовна МОС  1  V  0  1  1  V 0.333 -7 13 5
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аделина Марсе БАШ  V  V  V  1  4  V 0.667 10 25 4
КАРНАВСКАЯ Есения Ивановна НИЖ  0  2  0  0  1  V 0.167 -19 8 6
ГРАНКОВА Софья Ильинична МОС  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 11 24 2
ЧЕЧИК Полина Артемовна СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ХАНАЕВА Тамара Германовна АЛА  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 10 26 3
ЧИБИРЁВА Анна Романовна МОО  0  1  2  0  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАНАРИНА Милана Олеговна МОС  4  0  0  1  1  V 0.167 -14 11 6
СЛИВКОВА Милана Алексеевна МОО  V  1  1  0  0  3 0.167 -19 10 7
САТАЕВА Варвара Алексеевна СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
ИОНИНА Иллария Константиновн МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
СТРИЖЕНОК Мария Алексеевна КУР  V  V  2  3  2  V 0.500 3 22 4
ФАТХЕТДИНОВА Лира Альфред БАШ  V  V  3  4  V  V 0.667 14 27 3
BIRKOS Anna BLR  0  V  3  4  3  0 0.167 -13 15 5

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАТАРУ Кира Валерьевна СПБ  2  V  2  1  V  V 0.500 -2 20 4
БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна Ивановна МОС  V  V  0  4  0  V 0.500 0 19 3
ВЛАДИМИРОВА Юлия Вячеславо БАШ  2  1  2  V  V  3 0.333 -5 18 5
МЕЛЬНИК Мелания Вадимовна СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
ОЗЕРОВА Дарья Михайловна МОС  V  V  2  0  V  V 0.667 5 22 2
ШУБИТИДЗЕ Ульяна Александро МОО  2  V  1  1  2  0 0.167 -14 11 7
ЕСИНА Анна Егоровна КРА  3  1  V  1  0  V 0.333 -8 15 6

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗАКОВА Арина Алексеевна МОС  0  0  0  0  1  V 0.167 -20 6 6
ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия Владимир СПБ  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 13 26 2
СУЧКОВА Елена Дмитриевна МОО  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 25 4
МОЛДАВСКАЯ Дарья Максимовн МОС  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 12 27 3
МАКСИМОВА Анастасия Сергеев СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 11 25 1
МУРТАЗОВА София Савельевна АЛА  V  2  2  V  3  V 0.500 3 22 5
АВЕРЬЯНОВА Алиса Дмитриевна ВРЖ  1  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира Андреевна СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2
ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина Максимовн БАШ  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 12 27 3
SAKHON Ulyana BLR  3  1  2  V  4  4 0.167 -7 19 6
ЧЕПУРНАЯ София Александровна СПБ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 1
ПОНОМАРЁВА Дарья Андреевна МОО  2  2  1  0  3  0 0.000 -22 8 7
КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна Максимовн ВРЖ  1  0  V  0  V  0 0.333 -16 11 5
СМИРНОВА Дария Евгеньевна МОС  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 25 4

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья Алексеевн СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ШУБИНА Арина Денисовна ТАТ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 26 2
TSIBULIA Kira BLR  2  3  V  2  V  3 0.333 -7 20 4
БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира Евгеньевна СПБ  1  2  3  4  1  V 0.167 -12 16 7
ФОМИНЫХ Варвара Антоновна МОС  2  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 -1 22 3
МГЕБРОВА Кристина Сергеевна МОО  1  1  4  V  4  3 0.167 -8 18 6
МАНЫЛОВА Варвара Владимиро СВЕ  1  0  V  3  3  V 0.333 -9 17 5
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Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВА Ольга Павловна МОС  2  2  2  1  0  V 0.167 -14 12 7
СОРОКИНА Анна Сергеевна СПБ  V  1  4  3  2  0 0.167 -12 15 6
ФАКИМОВА Арина Айратовна ТАТ  V  V  2  2  V  2 0.500 -1 21 5
БЕКИНА Екатерина Евгеньевна МОС  V  V  V  V  1  0 0.667 2 21 3
ПУНЬКО Анна Николаевна РОС  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 2 22 2
ГОНЧАРОВА Полина Александро МОО  V  V  4  V  4  1 0.500 6 24 4
КОПЫЛОВА Варвара Дмитриевна КУР  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 26 1

Группа No 17
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧАШЕЧКИНА Вера Антоновна МОС  4  0  1  4  2  4 0.000 -15 15 7
ПЕТУХОВА Ирина Максимовна СВЕ  V  4  4  0  0  3 0.167 -13 16 6
АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника Евгеньевн ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
САВКАЕВА Арина Сергеевна МОС  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 5 25 3
ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева Маратовна АЛА  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 6 23 2
ТУНИК Алиса Евгеньевна СПБ  V  V  0  4  0  3 0.333 -5 17 5
МОРГУНОВА Евангелина Сергеев МОО  V  V  0  1  V  V 0.667 0 21 4

Группа No 18
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАРАНОВА Мария Алексеевна МОС  V  3  2  2  4  1 0.167 -9 17 6
ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния Филипповна СПБ  1  1  1  2  1  4 0.000 -20 10 7
ПАСАШКОВА Ксения Сергеевна КУР  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 12 26 2
РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария Алексеевна МОС  V  V  V  4  V  2 0.667 7 26 3
КУРИЛО Вера Павловна СПБ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 7 25 1
МАШКИНА Ульяна Семеновна БАШ  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 6 25 4
ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира Эмильевн ТАТ  V  V  0  V  2  2 0.500 -3 19 5

Группа No 19
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра Андреев СПБ  V  V  0  0  V  V 0.667 2 20 4
КОСЯН Анна Сааковна СВЕ  0  3  0  3  1  1 0.000 -22 8 7
НЕУШКИНА Анастасия Петровна МОС  2  V  V  3  1  V 0.500 -1 21 5
МИХАЛЮК Анна Денисовна СПБ  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 10 24 1
ЦКАЕВА Дана Черменовна АЛА  V  V  V  V  4  0 0.667 7 24 3
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елиана Егоровна БАШ  3  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 8 24 2
СОГЛАЕВА Мария Романовна КУР  3  V  1  3  V  0 0.333 -4 17 6

Группа No 20
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕФЕДОВА София Андреевна СПБ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
ЯГУНОВА Вероника Владимировн МОО  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 9 28 2
IVANOVA Mariya BLR  3  3  1  3  V  0 0.167 -12 15 6
НИЗЯЕВА Агата Федоровна СПБ  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
СОГЛАЕВА София Романовна КУР  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 24 4
ГИБЕРТ Анна Игоревна СВЕ  0  0  2  1  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
ДВИНЯНИНА София Васильевна МОС  3  2  V  0  V  V 0.500 2 20 5
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Группа No 21
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЮНЕМАН Ангелина Руслановна СПБ  3  1  0  V  3 0.200 -7 12 5
ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна Романовна СПБ V4  1  2  V  V 0.600 -2 17 3
СНИГИРЕВА Кристина Сергеевна СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана Энвер МОО  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 8 23 2
ЛОМАКИНА Ульяна Алексеевна КУР  0  4  2  3  V 0.200 -10 14 6
АРАФЕХ Лилиана Рикардо МОС  V  2  0  V  4 0.400 -6 16 4

Группа No 22
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУРОЧКИНА Виктория Димитрие СПБ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 3 21 2
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Светлана Дмитриев СПБ  1  4  1  3  2 0.000 -14 11 6
ЗУБАРЕВА Виктория Вячеславовн ВРЖ  V  V  4  V  0 0.600 0 19 4
ЖЕРДЕВА Александра Романовна КУР  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара Алексеевна МОС  4  V  4  3  3 0.200 -4 19 5
BULAUKINA Kseniya BLR  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 8 23 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БЕЛЫХ Ульяна Па КУР 1.000 28 30 квалифицированных
2 ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР 1.000 27 30 квалифицированных
3 БАСИЕВА Элина АЛА 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных
4 МЕЛЬНИК Мелани СПБ 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
4 САФАРЯН Алекса СПБ 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
6 АРТЕМЬЕВА Веро ТАТ 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
6 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Д СПБ 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
6 ЧЕЧИК Полина Ар СПБ 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
9 КУМАНИ Камилла КУР 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных

10 АГЕКЯН Кира Аш СПБ 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
11 СНИГИРЕВА Крис СВЕ 1.000 17 25 квалифицированных
12 ИОНИНА Иллария МОС 1.000 16 30 квалифицированных
13 КЕРТАНОВА Леон АЛА 1.000 11 30 квалифицированных
14 РОСИНА Елизавет МОС 1.000 9 29 квалифицированных
15 ГУТОРОВА Ольга КУР 0.833 20 28 квалифицированных
16 САФИНА Дарья Ру БАШ 0.833 19 28 квалифицированных
17 КОРШИКОВА Ан ВРЖ 0.833 18 29 квалифицированных
17 ПАВЛОВА Варвар СПБ 0.833 18 29 квалифицированных
19 КОПЫЛОВА Варв КУР 0.833 17 26 квалифицированных
20 САВЧЕНКО Елиза КУР 0.833 15 27 квалифицированных
20 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ 0.833 15 27 квалифицированных
22 ШУБИНА Арина Д ТАТ 0.833 15 26 квалифицированных
23 НЕФЕДОВА Софи СПБ 0.833 13 29 квалифицированных
24 САТАЕВА Варвара СПБ 0.833 13 27 квалифицированных
25 САУТИЕВА Диана СПБ 0.833 13 26 квалифицированных
26 KARABTSOVA Ks BLR 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных
27 ВОРОНКО Полина БРЯ 0.833 11 26 квалифицированных
28 МАКСИМОВА Ан СПБ 0.833 11 25 квалифицированных
29 ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кир СПБ 0.833 10 28 квалифицированных
30 ДЗОБАЕВА Марга МОО 0.833 9 24 квалифицированных
31 КУРИЛО Вера Пав СПБ 0.833 7 25 квалифицированных
32 ЖЕРДЕВА Алекса КУР 0.800 7 24 квалифицированных
33 КУРОЧКИНА Вик СПБ 0.800 3 21 квалифицированных
34 ФАТХЕТДИНОВА БАШ 0.667 14 27 квалифицированных
35 ГОЛОВИНА Анаст СПБ 0.667 13 26 квалифицированных
36 МОЛДАВСКАЯ Да МОС 0.667 12 27 квалифицированных
36 ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Пол БАШ 0.667 12 27 квалифицированных
38 ПАСАШКОВА Ксе КУР 0.667 12 26 квалифицированных
39 ГРАНКОВА Софья МОС 0.667 11 24 квалифицированных
40 ХАНАЕВА Тамара АЛА 0.667 10 26 квалифицированных
41 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА БАШ 0.667 10 25 квалифицированных
42 МИХАЛЮК Анна СПБ 0.667 10 24 квалифицированных
43 ЯГУНОВА Верони МОО 0.667 9 28 квалифицированных
44 НИЗЯЕВА Агата Ф СПБ 0.667 9 25 квалифицированных
45 ГЛАЗКОВА Арина СПБ 0.667 9 23 квалифицированных
45 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарь ЛИП 0.667 9 23 квалифицированных
47 СМИРНОВА Дари МОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных
47 СУЧКОВА Елена МОО 0.667 8 25 квалифицированных
49 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Ел БАШ 0.667 8 24 квалифицированных
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50 РАЗИНЬКОВА Ма МОС 0.667 7 26 квалифицированных
51 ЦКАЕВА Дана Чер АЛА 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных
52 МАШКИНА Ульян БАШ 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных
53 ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева АЛА 0.667 6 23 квалифицированных
54 САВКАЕВА Арина МОС 0.667 5 25 квалифицированных
55 СМИРНОВА Ксен МОС 0.667 5 23 квалифицированных
56 ОЗЕРОВА Дарья М МОС 0.667 5 22 квалифицированных
57 СОГЛАЕВА София КУР 0.667 4 24 квалифицированных
58 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Ан МОС 0.667 4 21 квалифицированных
59 ПУНЬКО Анна Ни РОС 0.667 2 22 квалифицированных
59 ШАБАЕВА Анаста СВЕ 0.667 2 22 квалифицированных
59 ЮСУПОВА Елизав КРА 0.667 2 22 квалифицированных
62 БЕКИНА Екатерин МОС 0.667 2 21 квалифицированных
63 БОРОВАЯ Дарья С МОС 0.667 2 20 квалифицированных
63 КОЗЫРЕНКО Алек СПБ 0.667 2 20 квалифицированных
65 МОРГУНОВА Ева МОО 0.667 0 21 квалифицированных
66 ЛАРИОНОВА Вал СПБ 0.667 -1 22 квалифицированных
66 ФОМИНЫХ Варва МОС 0.667 -1 22 квалифицированных
68 BULAUKINA Ksen BLR 0.600 8 23 квалифицированных
68 АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВ МОО 0.600 8 23 квалифицированных
70 ЗУБАРЕВА Виктор ВРЖ 0.600 0 19 квалифицированных
71 ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Улья СПБ 0.600 -2 17 квалифицированных
72 ГОНЧАРОВА Пол МОО 0.500 6 24 квалифицированных
73 МАКОЕВА Зарина АЛА 0.500 6 23 квалифицированных
74 ЛИСОВЦОВА Ели СПБ 0.500 5 23 квалифицированных
75 КИРАКОСЯН Там МОО 0.500 3 24 квалифицированных
76 МУРТАЗОВА Соф АЛА 0.500 3 22 квалифицированных
76 СТРИЖЕНОК Мар КУР 0.500 3 22 квалифицированных
78 ШАШКОВА Софь МОС 0.500 3 21 квалифицированных
79 САВОЦКАЯ Светл КРА 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных
80 ДВИНЯНИНА Соф МОС 0.500 2 20 квалифицированных
81 ВОЛОБУЕВА Олес КУР 0.500 1 21 квалифицированных
82 ЛАПИНА Мария А СПБ 0.500 0 23 квалифицированных
83 КАШИНА Алена Д КУР 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
84 БУХТОЯРОВА Ул МОС 0.500 0 19 квалифицированных
85 НЕУШКИНА Анас МОС 0.500 -1 21 квалифицированных
85 ФАКИМОВА Арин ТАТ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицированных
87 ГОРНАКОВА Дарь БАШ 0.500 -1 20 квалифицированных
88 СЕВОСТЬЯНОВА МОС 0.500 -2 21 квалифицированных
89 ТАТАРУ Кира Вал СПБ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицированных
90 ИСМАГИЛОВА Са ТАТ 0.500 -3 19 квалифицированных
91 МУФАЗАЛОВА Ка БАШ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицированных
92 АРАФЕХ Лилиана МОС 0.400 -6 16 квалифицированных
93 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Мар ВРЖ 0.333 0 20 квалифицированных
93 ЕСИНА Елизавета КРА 0.333 0 20 квалифицированных
95 ЛАМИНСКАЯ Анн МОС 0.333 -2 21 квалифицированных
96 БОРДЮГ София А МОС 0.333 -3 18 квалифицированных
96 ПОПОВА Алёна А НИЖ 0.333 -3 18 квалифицированных
98 КАГИРОВА Амали МОС 0.333 -3 17 квалифицированных
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99 СОГЛАЕВА Мария КУР 0.333 -4 17 квалифицированных
100 БЕРЕЗИНА Мария МОС 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
101 ВЛАДИМИРОВА БАШ 0.333 -5 18 квалифицированных
102 ТУНИК Алиса Евг СПБ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицированных
103 TSIBULIA Kira BLR 0.333 -7 20 квалифицированных
104 ДУБКО Мария Вла КРА 0.333 -7 17 квалифицированных
105 ШЕВЦОВА Верон МОС 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
106 МЕЛЬКУМОВА В МОС 0.333 -8 16 квалифицированных
107 ЕСИНА Анна Егор КРА 0.333 -8 15 квалифицированных
108 ЕМАШЕВА Екатер БАШ 0.333 -9 19 квалифицированных
109 МАНЫЛОВА Варв СВЕ 0.333 -9 17 квалифицированных
110 БОНДАРЕВА Май СПБ 0.333 -10 16 квалифицированных
111 БЕРКУТ Дамира Д МОС 0.333 -10 15 выбывший
112 КАШИРСКАЯ Анн ВРЖ 0.333 -12 15 выбывший
113 КОЗЛОВА Мари-А ВРЖ 0.333 -16 11 выбывший
114 ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара МОС 0.200 -4 19 выбывший
115 ЮНЕМАН Ангели СПБ 0.200 -7 12 выбывший
116 ЛОМАКИНА Улья КУР 0.200 -10 14 выбывший
117 SAKHON Ulyana BLR 0.167 -7 19 выбывший
118 МГЕБРОВА Крист МОО 0.167 -8 18 выбывший
119 БАРАНОВА Мари МОС 0.167 -9 17 выбывший
120 БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кир СПБ 0.167 -12 16 выбывший
121 IVANOVA Mariya BLR 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
121 СОРОКИНА Анна СПБ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
123 ПЕТУХОВА Ирин СВЕ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
124 BIRKOS Anna BLR 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
125 АЛЕКСЕЕНКОВА СПБ 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
126 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ольг МОС 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
127 ЕРУМАНС Аделин СПБ 0.167 -14 11 выбывший
127 ПАНАРИНА Мила МОС 0.167 -14 11 выбывший
127 ШУБИТИДЗЕ Уль МОО 0.167 -14 11 выбывший
130 ХАБАРОВА Полин МОС 0.167 -15 10 выбывший
131 СЛИВКОВА Мила МОО 0.167 -19 10 выбывший
132 КАРНАВСКАЯ Ес НИЖ 0.167 -19 8 выбывший
133 БАБИНА Александ ВРЖ 0.167 -20 8 выбывший
134 КАЗАКОВА Елиза СВЕ 0.167 -20 7 выбывший
135 КУЗАКОВА Арина МОС 0.167 -20 6 выбывший
136 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Све СПБ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
137 ЧАШЕЧКИНА Вер МОС 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
138 БЕКИНА Татьяна МОС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
139 ЗИНОВЬЕВА Ната СПБ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
139 НЕСМЕЯНОВА Ел СПБ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
139 ТИМОФЕЕВА Евг МОО 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
142 БЫЗОВА Мария С СВЕ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
142 ДРОБЫШЕВА Агн СПБ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
142 КРУС ОРТИС Мик МОО 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
145 ДАВЫДОВА Агла СПБ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
146 КОСЯН Анна Саак СВЕ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
146 ПОНОМАРЁВА Да МОО 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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148 ГИБЕРТ Анна Иго СВЕ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
149 ТРУБИЦЫНА Ели ВРЖ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
150 АВЕРЬЯНОВА Ал ВРЖ 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
150 ЧИБИРЁВА Анна МОО 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
152 БОЛХОВИТИНА МОО 0.000 -29 1 выбывший
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